SILLAS, MAYA

Date

8/29/22
9/1/22
9/6/22
9/8/22
9/12/22

9/12/22

9/12/22

9/13/22
9/14/22
9/19/22
9/21/22

10/1/22

10/1/22

10/1/22

10/1/22

8/29/22
9/1/22
9/6/22
9/8/22
9/13/22
9/14/22
9/19/22
9/21/22

Location

Bishop Carroll

West High School
South High School
West High School

Campus High
School

Campus High
School

Campus High
School

West High School
West High School
North High School
Kapaun Mt. Carmel

Wichita State
University

Wichita State
University

Wichita State
University

Wichita State
University

Bishop Carroll
West High School
South High School
West High School
West High School
West High School
North High School
Kapaun Mt. Carmel

WARREN, KARA

Date
8/29/22
9/1/22
9/6/22
9/8/22
9/12/22

9/12/22

9/12/22

Location

Bishop Carroll
West High School
South High School
West High School
Campus High
School

Campus High
School

Campus High
School

p:

WICHITA-WEST HS

GIRLS TENNIS SEASON WIN/LOSS RECORDS - 2022-2023

REGULAR SEASON WIN/LOSS RECORDS

Record: Singles: 2-13

Type Partner
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Kara Warren
Kara Warren
Kara Warren
Kara Warren
Kara Warren
Kara Warren
Kara Warren

Kara Warren

Type Partner

»n

Grade: 11

Opponent's School
Wichita-Bishop Carroll HS

Wichita-Southeast HS
Wichita-South HS
Wichita-East HS
McPherson HS

Derby HS
Wichita-Heights HS

Wichita-Heights HS
Wichita-Northwest HS
Wichita-North HS

Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel

HS
Wichita-South HS

Wichita-Bishop Carroll HS

Wichita-Southeast HS

Wichita-North HS

Wichita-Bishop Carroll HS

Wichita-Southeast HS
Wichita-South HS
Wichita-East HS
Wichita-Heights HS
Wichita-Northwest HS
Wichita-North HS

Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel

HS

Grade: 12

Opponent's School
Wichita-Bishop Carroll HS

Wichita-Southeast HS
Wichita-South HS
Wichita-East HS

Wichita-Haysville Campus HS

Hutchinson HS

Wichita-South HS

Opponent(s)

Leah Jackson
Mallory Martinez
Zoya Luce
Charlotte Dockings
Maryn Sandbo

Sara Portala
Julia Chouinard

Rania Schneider
Alayna Alvarez
Lena Ngyuen
Kathryn Beutel

Luce

Steven

Mallory Martinez
Nguyen

Jackson/Pham
Ounaphon/Jimenez
Liggins/Rogers
Dockings/Le-Huynh
Hahn/Gerona-Sanchez
Alvarez/Stubbs
Vasquez/Rios-Garcia
Beutel/Spicer

Opponent(s)
Alia Pham
Avery Martinez
Chrisani Fields
Emily Le-Huynh
Pyper Maynor

Payzlee Regier

Chrisani Fields

Spot
1

1
1
1
1
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Score
0-8
0-8
8-1
2-8
0-8

5-8

7-8 (5-7)

2-8
0-8
1-8
4.8

9-0

0-6, 0-6

3-9

2-9

2-8
8-0
0-8
8-0
1-8

Doubles: 3-5
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Record: Singles: 2-13

1-8

Doubles: 3-5
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9/13/22

9/14/22
9/19/22
9/21/22

10/1/22

10/1/22

10/1/22

10/1/22

8/29/22
9/1/22
9/6/22
9/8/22
9/13/22
9/14/22
9/19/22
9/21/22

West High School

West High School
North High School
Kapaun Mt. Carmel

Wichita State
University

Wichita State
University

Wichita State
University

Wichita State
University

Bishop Carroll
West High School
South High School
West High School
West High School
West High School
North High School
Kapaun Mt. Carmel
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Maya Sillas
Maya Sillas
Maya Sillas
Maya Sillas
Maya Sillas
Maya Sillas
Maya Sillas
Maya Sillas

Wichita-Heights HS

Wichita-Northwest HS
Wichita-North HS

Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel
HS

Wichita-South HS
Wichita-Bishop Carroll HS
Wichita-North HS
Wichita-Heights HS

Wichita-Bishop Carroll HS
Wichita-Southeast HS
Wichita-South HS
Wichita-East HS
Wichita-Heights HS
Wichita-Northwest HS
Wichita-North HS

Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel
HS

Alexandria
Stubblefield

Kamerin Stubbs
Grecia Nunez
Zoe Spicer

Rogers
Jagolinzer
Fierros
Vu

Jackson/Pham
Ounaphon/Jimenez
Liggins/Rogers
Dockings/Le-Huynh
Hahn/Gerona-Sanchez
Alvarez/Stubbs
Vasquez/Rios-Garcia
Beutel/Spicer
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0-8
3-8
1-8

9-5
0-6, 0-6
19
0-9

2-8
3-8
8-1
2-8
8-0
0-8
8-0
1-8
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