

GIRLS TENNIS SEASON WIN/LOSS RECORDS - 2022-2023

			REGULAR S	SEASON WIN/LOSS REC	ORDS				
SILLAS, MAYA				Grade: 11			Record: Singles: 2-13 Doubles: 3-5		
Date	Location	Type	<u>Partner</u>	Opponent's School	Opponent(s)	Spot	Score	W/L	
8/29/22	Bishop Carroll	S		Wichita-Bishop Carroll HS	Leah Jackson	1	0-8	L	
9/1/22	West High School	S		Wichita-Southeast HS	Mallory Martinez	1	0-8	L	
9/6/22	South High School	S		Wichita-South HS	Zoya Luce	1	8-1	W	
9/8/22	West High School	S		Wichita-East HS	Charlotte Dockings	1	2-8	L	
9/12/22	Campus High School	S		McPherson HS	Maryn Sandbo	1	0-8	L	
9/12/22	Campus High School	S		Derby HS	Sara Portala	1	5-8	L	
9/12/22	Campus High School	S		Wichita-Heights HS	Julia Chouinard	1	7-8 (5-7)	L	
9/13/22	West High School	S		Wichita-Heights HS	Rania Schneider	1	2-8	L	
9/14/22	West High School	S		Wichita-Northwest HS	Alayna Alvarez	1	0-8	L	
9/19/22	North High School	S		Wichita-North HS	Lena Ngyuen	1	1-8	L	
9/21/22	Kapaun Mt. Carmel	S		Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel HS	Kathryn Beutel	1	4-8	L	
10/1/22	Wichita State University	S		Wichita-South HS	Luce	1	9-0	W	
10/1/22	Wichita State University	S		Wichita-Bishop Carroll HS	Steven	1	0-6, 0-6	L	
10/1/22	Wichita State University	S		Wichita-Southeast HS	Mallory Martinez	1	3-9	L	
10/1/22	Wichita State University	S		Wichita-North HS	Nguyen	1	2-9	L	
8/29/22	Bishop Carroll	D	Kara Warren	Wichita-Bishop Carroll HS	Jackson/Pham	1	2-8	L	
9/1/22	West High School	D	Kara Warren	Wichita-Southeast HS	Ounaphon/Jimenez	1	3-8	L	
9/6/22	South High School	D	Kara Warren	Wichita-South HS	Liggins/Rogers	1	8-1	W	
9/8/22	West High School	D	Kara Warren	Wichita-East HS	Dockings/Le-Huynh	1	2-8	L	
9/13/22	West High School	D	Kara Warren	Wichita-Heights HS	Hahn/Gerona-Sanchez	1	8-0	W	
9/14/22	West High School	D	Kara Warren	Wichita-Northwest HS	Alvarez/Stubbs	1	0-8	L	
9/19/22	North High School	D	Kara Warren	Wichita-North HS	Vasquez/Rios-Garcia	1	8-0	W	
9/21/22	Kapaun Mt. Carmel	D	Kara Warren	Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel HS	Beutel/Spicer	1	1-8	L	

WARREN, KARA

Grade: 12

Record: Singles: 2-13
Doubles: 3-5

<u>Date</u>	Location	Type Partner	Opponent's School	Opponent(s)	Spot	Score	W/L
8/29/22	Bishop Carroll	S	Wichita-Bishop Carroll HS	Alia Pham	2	2-8	L
9/1/22	West High School	S	Wichita-Southeast HS	Avery Martinez	2	1-8	L
9/6/22	South High School	S	Wichita-South HS	Chrisani Fields	2	2-8	L
9/8/22	West High School	S	Wichita-East HS	Emily Le-Huynh	2	1-8	L
9/12/22	Campus High School	S	Wichita-Haysville Campus HS	Pyper Maynor	2	0-8	L
9/12/22	Campus High School	S	Hutchinson HS	Payzlee Regier	2	3-8	L
9/12/22	Campus High School	S	Wichita-South HS	Chrisani Fields	2	0-8	L

9/13/22	West High School	S		Wichita-Heights HS	Alexandria Stubblefield	2	8-0	W
9/14/22	West High School	S		Wichita-Northwest HS	Kamerin Stubbs	2	0-8	L
9/19/22	North High School	S		Wichita-North HS	Grecia Nunez	2	3-8	L
9/21/22	Kapaun Mt. Carmel	S		Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel HS	Zoe Spicer	2	1-8	L
10/1/22	Wichita State University	S		Wichita-South HS	Rogers	2	9-5	W
10/1/22	Wichita State University	S		Wichita-Bishop Carroll HS	Jagolinzer	2	0-6, 0-6	L
10/1/22	Wichita State University	S		Wichita-North HS	Fierros	2	1-9	L
10/1/22	Wichita State University	S		Wichita-Heights HS	Vu	2	0-9	L
8/29/22	Bishop Carroll	D	Maya Sillas	Wichita-Bishop Carroll HS	Jackson/Pham	1	2-8	L
9/1/22	West High School	D	Maya Sillas	Wichita-Southeast HS	Ounaphon/Jimenez	1	3-8	L
9/6/22	South High School	D	Maya Sillas	Wichita-South HS	Liggins/Rogers	1	8-1	W
9/8/22	West High School	D	Maya Sillas	Wichita-East HS	Dockings/Le-Huynh	1	2-8	L
9/13/22	West High School	D	Maya Sillas	Wichita-Heights HS	Hahn/Gerona-Sanchez	1	8-0	W
9/14/22	West High School	D	Maya Sillas	Wichita-Northwest HS	Alvarez/Stubbs	1	0-8	L
9/19/22	North High School	D	Maya Sillas	Wichita-North HS	Vasquez/Rios-Garcia	1	8-0	W
9/21/22	Kapaun Mt. Carmel	D	Maya Sillas	Wichita-Kapaun Mt. Carmel HS	Beutel/Spicer	1	1-8	L